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'CAMPIONATUL REPUBLICII MOLDOVA LA INOT

5-7 MARTIE

" CHISINAU

ARENA

Jlydwnia pesynbtat no o4kam

39 13 40 cobbITuii

Points: AQUA 2025
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PAPONIN, Evgenii
COVALIOV, Egor
RAETCHII, Timur
BEDZHANIAN, Denis
CULIOMZA, Dmitrii
MALACHI, Constantin
DANCO, Ivan
PETRICI, Vladislav
VDOVIN, Valerii
GUTANU, Dinu

YKeHLWWHbI
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CoOxxNooOA~WNE

LEU, Emmanuela
CREVENCIUC, Uliana
BASISTO, Anastasia
CORLATEANU, Maria
ABLOVATSKAIA, Alexandra
BUCATAR, Alexandra
SOKOLOVSKAIA, Daria
MIRON, Esenia
RUDENCO, Matilda
BELOSAPKA, Valeria

99
04
08
09
08
97

05
06
05

10
10
03
10
08
07
09
10
10
10

Atss
Tssro-1
Tssro-1
Tssro 2
Mec-1
Ss 11-1
Tssro-1
Ss11-1
Tssro-1
Ss 11-1

Atlantis
Ssscjro Balti-1
Ss 11-1

Ss 11-1
SSnr.8-1
Tssro-1

Tssro 2

Ss 11-1
Ssscjro Balti-1
Ssscjro Balti-3

50m Bpacc

100m BosbHbI CTUMb
200m Bpacc

400m BO/IbHbIN CTUMb
100m BonbHbIA CTUNb
50m Bpacc

28.67
51.43
2:19.57
4:05.59
51.98
29.27

200m KomnnekcHoe nnaeaHne 2:09.10

50m Bpacc
200m BorsibHbI CTUNMb
50m BatTtepdisii

50m Ha cnuHe

50m BO/IbHbIA CTWUb
100m Bpacc

50m Ha cnuHe

200m BosibHbI CTUNMb
50m BO/IbHbIN CTWb
200m Ha cnuHe
400m BO/bHbIA CTUMb
100m Bpacc

50m Ha cnuHe

29.44
1:56.15
25.38

29.78
26.29
1:11.71
30.19
2:06.62
27.06
2:22.16
4:32.90
1:14.81
3141

741
734
726
719
711
696
688
684
677
675

733
724
715
704
696
664
649
641
629
625

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

MINISTERUL

B EDUCATIEI SI CERCETARII

Registered to Moldovan Swimming Federation

BAZINUL
50 DE METRII
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